
CT 19131 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO ESP 17/09/1964 CA Nou Barris

70 CT 208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 26/12/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 21587 DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS ESP 09/06/1978 CA Granollers

CT 18524 GENIS PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 24/07/1974 Pratenc AA

66 CT 4850 LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI ESP 19/04/1976 CE Universitari

CT 1411 MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 13/09/1984 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 16/06/1966 Barcelona At.

68 CT 14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 19/04/1985 CA Tarragona

67 CT 349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 07/06/1976 Avinent Manresa

CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 18/01/1977 U Colomenca At.

72 CT 1362 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 23/03/1972 Cornellà At.

CT 583 BAQUE CASTELLS, RAMON ESP 24/06/1952 Pratenc AA

66 CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/02/1979 CE Universitari

70 CT 208 CELMA MONTSERRAT, ARTUR ESP 26/12/1983 JA Sabadell

CT 28322 GRACIA ELVIRA, JULIO ESP 05/03/1961 U Colomenca At.

64 CT 18653 MIRMI BARRANCA, JORDI ESP 16/06/1966 Barcelona At.

CT 26152 MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO ESP 01/06/1963 GA Lluïsos Mataro

67 CT 3227 PINTO ORTEGA, AMADEU ESP 18/04/1965 Avinent Manresa

68 CT 27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona

65 CT 16848 SKEETE , MARC LEROY USA 08/10/1967 CA Nou Barris

CT 29559 VILA FORTUNY, CARLES ESP 11/05/1970 CA Granollers

72 CT 1361 VILA GIMENO, JORDI ESP 17/02/1971 Cornellà At.

CT 25340 BUETAS PEREZ, RAUL ESP 09/06/1978 U Colomenca At.

70 CT 17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 06/04/1968 JA Sabadell

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 01/08/1973 Pratenc AA

64 CT 18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 13/06/1967 Barcelona At.

68 CL 8922 IZAGA LOPEZ, VALENTIN ESP 09/11/1972 CA Tarragona

67 CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 05/01/1978 Avinent Manresa

72 CT 1366 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 20/10/1964 Cornellà At.

CT 27722 REDRADO GIL, ALFRED ESP 11/02/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1550 ROCA GONZALEZ, XAVIER ESP 15/12/1973 CA Granollers

65 CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 02/05/1966 CA Nou Barris

400m MASC. 

Campionat Catalunya Clubs Màster
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100m MASC. 

200m MASC. 

ATLETES INSCRITS



CL 25478 GARCIA GAMEZ, ANGEL ESP 23/11/1965 CA Granollers

64 CT 20482 GOMEZ GARCIA, JOSE ESP 28/05/1979 Barcelona At.

70 CL 29155 JURADO HERRERA, LUIS JESUS ESP 16/09/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 16966 LOPEZ DE EGEA MORERA, JAIME ESP 05/04/1955 U Colomenca At.

CL 12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT ESP 24/01/1970 GA Lluïsos Mataro

72 CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 06/03/1981 Cornellà At.

68 CL 16079 ORTEGA RIDAO, PEDRO ESP 12/10/1977 CA Tarragona

66 CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari

67 CT 19301 QUEVEDO GARCIA, JOSEP ESP 04/12/1954 Avinent Manresa

65 CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 02/04/1966 CA Nou Barris

CT 15134 SERRANO ROIG, CLIMENT ESP 08/03/1964 Pratenc AA

72 CT 25335 AGUILAR MARTIN, RUBEN ESP 30/04/1987 Cornellà At.

64 CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 04/12/1978 Barcelona At.

CT 27711 ANTUNEZ SORIA, ANTONIO ESP 01/04/1980 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25340 BUETAS PEREZ, RAUL ESP 09/06/1978 U Colomenca At.

CT 861 CAMPO SANCHEZ, FABIAN ESP 01/03/1948 Pratenc AA

67 CT 25648 FERNANDEZ BRUCH, GUILLEM ESP 27/10/1985 Avinent Manresa

CL 25478 GARCIA GAMEZ, ANGEL ESP 23/11/1965 CA Granollers

68 CL 3972 GARCIA NAVARRETE, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 24/09/1967 CA Tarragona

65 CT 1060 METCALF , ROBERT GBR 30/09/1962 CA Nou Barris

70 CT 16521 PINEDA SAMORA, ALBERT ESP 01/02/1979 JA Sabadell

66 CT 87 SALVADOR TARRASON, MANUEL ESP 17/01/1959 CE Universitari

67 CT 22067 AYALA ABAD, SANCHO ESP 05/10/1967 Avinent Manresa

65 CT 18017 BENHMBARKA , MOHAMED MAR 27/07/1978 CA Nou Barris

68 CL 3135 GELLIDA ALBIOL, JESUS ESP 21/06/1980 CA Tarragona

64 CT 25514 MAS MANCHON, LLUIS ESP 11/02/1982 Barcelona At.

72 CL 26743 MELCHOR PEIRATS, HIGINIO ESP 17/05/1971 Cornellà At.

CT 21030 PEREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 11/10/1980 Pratenc AA

70 CT 16521 PINEDA SAMORA, ALBERT ESP 01/02/1979 JA Sabadell

CT 27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 13/12/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1550 ROCA GONZALEZ, XAVIER ESP 15/12/1973 CA Granollers

66 CT 728 TAMAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 02/02/1975 CE Universitari

CT 24863 ZIADI , BILAL MAR 15/03/1987 U Colomenca At.

64 CT 864 ALFONSO , LAURENT JEAN MARCEL FRA 29/03/1971 Barcelona At.

70 CT 14223 ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI ESP 05/11/1963 JA Sabadell

72 CT 2230 CALVO GONZALEZ, HECTOR ESP 14/03/1967 Cornellà At.

CT 26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 25/01/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 7846 HADDOUTI CHANAN, SOFIAN ESP 25/11/1986 U Colomenca At.

65 CT 3327 IZABAL PORTULAS, JOAN ESP 08/11/1974 CA Nou Barris

68 CL 14088 LOPEZ BALLESTE, ISIDRO ESP 09/03/1981 CA Tarragona

CT 3271 MARSOL FONT, DAVID ESP 22/02/1970 CA Granollers

800m MASC. 

1.500m MASC. 

3.000m MASC. 

3.000m Obst. MASC.



68 CL 8459 BAZ VIDAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 02/12/1969 CA Tarragona

64 CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 15/09/1976 Barcelona At.

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/04/1966 Pratenc AA

70 CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

72 CT 8263 LOUAH KHATTABI, ABDESLAM ESP 06/03/1981 Cornellà At.

66 CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 31/07/1981 CE Universitari

CT 1411 MARTINEZ CARRION, PEDRO JOSE ESP 13/09/1984 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 18/10/1972 U Colomenca At.

65 CT 16848 SKEETE , MARC LEROY USA 08/10/1967 CA Nou Barris

67 CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 01/11/1978 Avinent Manresa

67 CT 23497 AMELLA LOPEZ, SALVADOR ESP 25/06/1970 Avinent Manresa

64 CT 22994 BEL PASCUAL, MARC ESP 15/09/1976 Barcelona At.

CL 27716 CORIA BENITEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 17/09/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro

65 CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 10/08/1971 CA Nou Barris

66 CT 101 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIO JOSE ESP 05/05/1958 CE Universitari

68 CT 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/01/1965 CA Tarragona

72 CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At.

70 CT 13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 28/07/1961 JA Sabadell

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 15/09/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 22243 SEGOVIA FERNANDEZ, JAVIER ESP 18/10/1972 U Colomenca At.

CT 28387 VILA MASSAGUE, JAUME ESP 06/05/1969 CA Granollers

CT 26803 BERENGUEL CORTINA, XAVIER ESP 10/03/1986 U Colomenca At.

64 CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 29/06/1974 Barcelona At.

65 CT 2682 CONSEGAL CODERCH, XAVIER ESP 12/06/1973 CA Nou Barris

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 21/07/1970 CA Granollers

68 CT 18394 GRIÑANT ALMAGRO, FRANCISCO ESP 04/08/1947 CA Tarragona

67 CT 13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 13/07/1968 Avinent Manresa

CT 8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 08/07/1960 Pratenc AA

CL 8988 RAMOS VELAZQUEZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 31/03/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

72 CT 23070 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS, FCO.JAVIER ESP 14/02/1980 Cornellà At.

70 CT 13552 ROF COSTALS, RICARD ESP 28/07/1961 JA Sabadell

66 CT 17223 TERUEL ORTIZ, CARLOS ESP 19/03/1969 CE Universitari

64 CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 07/11/1968 Barcelona At.

CT 21587 DANIELUK SCOTTO, CARLOS MATIAS ESP 09/06/1978 CA Granollers

72 CT 27248 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 29/07/1967 Cornellà At.

CT 19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 24/05/1954 U Colomenca At.

70 CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 28/01/1983 JA Sabadell

65 CT 16656 MARTINEZ VISA, PEDRO ESP 28/07/1959 CA Nou Barris

68 CT 19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 17/11/1964 CA Tarragona

66 CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 10/01/1981 CE Universitari

CT 8619 QUERALT LOPEZ, RAMON ESP 08/07/1960 Pratenc AA

CT 26999 SANCHEZ LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 22/02/1974 GA Lluïsos Mataro

67 CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/01/1973 Avinent Manresa

Alçada MASC.

Tanques Baixes MASC. 

Perxa MASC.

Llargada MASC.



72 CL 19468 BAZAN MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 13/05/1974 Cornellà At.

64 CT 22530 BEDMAR PASCUAL, JORDI ESP 07/11/1968 Barcelona At.

65 CT 21102 DOST , JEFFREY NED 10/08/1971 CA Nou Barris

CT 19112 INES BARRIOS, EDUARDO ESP 24/05/1954 U Colomenca At.

70 CT 11520 JULIAN ESCRIVA, RAUL ESP 28/01/1983 JA Sabadell

66 CT 101 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, LUCIO JOSE ESP 05/05/1958 CE Universitari

68 CT 19378 MATEO SANZ, JOSEP MARIA ESP 17/11/1964 CA Tarragona

CT 96 PARDO DELFA, RAFAEL ESP 16/03/1983 GA Lluïsos Mataro

67 CT 23596 TORRES MONTAGUT, RICARD ESP 29/01/1973 Avinent Manresa

CT 28387 VILA MASSAGUE, JAUME ESP 06/05/1969 CA Granollers

72 CT 24201 AGRA GOMEZ, SANTIAGO ESP 13/05/1955 Cornellà At.

65 CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/09/1977 CA Nou Barris

CT 29707 CALVO FEU, JOAQUIM ESP 28/07/1957 Pratenc AA

66 CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 26/10/1958 CE Universitari

CT 11457 CRUELLS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 05/04/1984 U Colomenca At.

CT 3612 DANES PUJOL, DANIEL ESP 21/07/1970 CA Granollers

70 CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell

67 CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 22/12/1961 Avinent Manresa

CT 27722 REDRADO GIL, ALFRED ESP 11/02/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

64 CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/09/1929 Barcelona At.

68 CL 25864 VACAS CAMPOS, PEDRO ESP 10/04/1961 CA Tarragona

64 CT 4288 ANTUNEZ CAMPO, CARLOS ESP 24/11/1974 Barcelona At.

65 CT 16003 BERENGUI REALES, SEBASTIAN ESP 16/09/1977 CA Nou Barris

66 CT 13465 BUSTO ABADIA, JAIME ESP 09/11/1969 CE Universitari

67 CT 888 FALCO PUJOL, JOAQUIM ESP 15/12/1958 Avinent Manresa

70 CT 5671 GABARRO ROSELL, JOSEP ESP 31/03/1978 JA Sabadell

68 CT 1501 MOSQUERA PAGES, FRANCESC ESP 07/09/1956 CA Tarragona

72 CT 16495 RODRIGUEZ ANGULO, ALEX ESP 10/07/1979 Cornellà At.

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 02/02/1970 U Colomenca At.

CT 26999 SANCHEZ LEAL, JUAN MANUEL ESP 22/02/1974 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 1492 SUAREZ GARCIA, MANUEL ESP 08/12/1951 Pratenc AA

CT 29559 VILA FORTUNY, CARLES ESP 11/05/1970 CA Granollers

CT 17935 ARTIGAS LLORET, ALBERT ESP 17/04/1955 GA Lluïsos Mataro

66 CT 2368 COLL VINTRO, JOAN ESP 26/10/1958 CE Universitari

70 CT 24941 FERRER LOPEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 25/10/1964 JA Sabadell

65 CT 26237 MORENO IGLESIAS, MATEO ESP 03/09/1961 CA Nou Barris

67 CT 12482 PEIG REBORDOSA, CARLES ESP 22/12/1961 Avinent Manresa

64 CT 19345 RIBERA BANZO, JOSE MARIA ESP 16/09/1929 Barcelona At.

72 CL 29571 RUIZ LOPEZ, JOSE ESP 30/11/1946 Cornellà At.

68 CT 17487 SAEZ PEREZ, LUIS ESP 01/03/1949 CA Tarragona

CT 1823 SANCHEZ HERRERA, CESAR ESP 02/02/1970 U Colomenca At.

CT 2495 SANNICOLAS PERDIGUERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 24/09/1974 CA Granollers

CT 13990 SANZA AGREDA, JOSE MA. ESP 01/04/1935 Pratenc AA

Pes MASC.

Triple Salt MASC. 

Disc  MASC.

Javelina MASC.



72 CL 3918 BALLESTEROS SIMON, JORDI ESP 31/01/1963 Cornellà At.

66 CT 290 BLANCO CARDONA, FEDERICO ESP 06/11/1965 CE Universitari

65 CT 9688 CAZURRA BASTE, JOSEP ALFONS ESP 09/11/1966 CA Nou Barris

CT 1448 CEMBORAIN RODRIGUEZ, ALBERTO ESP 30/08/1971 Pratenc AA

67 CT 12758 CERVELLO ESPAÑOL, DAVID ESP 22/02/1977 Avinent Manresa

70 CT 24624 EZQUERRO CERVERO, SERGIO ESP 25/02/1976 JA Sabadell

CL 18595 GOMEZ PARRA, FELIX ESP 26/12/1976 U Colomenca At.

64 CT 16593 MENA MEZCUA, JUAN CARLOS ESP 09/01/1970 Barcelona At.

67 CT 888 FALCO PUJOL, JOAQUIM ESP 15/12/1958 Avinent Manresa

67 CT 13476 LLADO ABELLA, JORDI ESP 13/07/1968 Avinent Manresa

67 CT 3227 PINTO ORTEGA, AMADEU ESP 18/04/1965 Avinent Manresa

67 CT 25556 VALLBONA VILELLAS, MARC ESP 01/11/1978 Avinent Manresa

64 CT 864 ALFONSO , LAURENT JEAN MARCEL FRA 29/03/1971 Barcelona At.

64 CT 14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 18/08/1961 Barcelona At.

64 CT 20275 CASAMAYOR RUIZ, JUAN PEDRO ESP 29/06/1974 Barcelona At.

64 CT 8644 CASTILLO PATIÑO, ALBERTO ESP 03/02/1982 Barcelona At.

65 CT 19131 BALLESTEROS FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO ESP 17/09/1964 CA Nou Barris

65 CT 19963 HERNANDEZ TARDIO, JAUME ESP 02/02/1962 CA Nou Barris

65 CT 14263 MARINE ALGARRA, JOAN ESP 01/06/1962 CA Nou Barris

65 CT 16656 MARTINEZ VISA, PEDRO ESP 28/07/1959 CA Nou Barris

68 CL 8459 BAZ VIDAL, FRANCISCO JAVIER ESP 02/12/1969 CA Tarragona

68 CT 9121 PARDINES GRAS, PERE ESP 30/01/1965 CA Tarragona

68 CT 27228 PUIG LARA, JOSEP MARIA ESP 30/11/1951 CA Tarragona

68 CT 14019 RIOS MESEGUER, DIDAC ESP 19/04/1985 CA Tarragona

CT 8717 BONFILL BENEIT, FRANCESC ESP 22/02/1979 CE Universitari

CT 4850 LLANSANA ARNALOT, JORDI ESP 19/04/1976 CE Universitari

CT 17369 MARTIN ACOSTA, SERGIO ESP 31/07/1981 CE Universitari

CT 25469 OMEDAS GASION, ALEJANDRO ESP 10/01/1981 CE Universitari

72 CL 19468 BAZAN MARTINEZ, JAVIER ESP 13/05/1974 Cornellà At.

72 CT 24095 PEREZ DIAZ, KIRIAN ESP 28/10/1978 Cornellà At.

72 CT 23070 RODRIGUEZ GRANADOS, FCO.JAVIER ESP 14/02/1980 Cornellà At.

72 CT 10191 SAURAS LOPEZ, CARLOS ESP 13/08/1956 Cornellà At.

CT 27711 ANTUNEZ SORIA, ANTONIO ESP 01/04/1980 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27716 CORIA BENITEZ, FRANCISCO ESP 17/09/1973 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26474 EL HARRAK TARFI, ABDELHAMED ESP 25/01/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 14475 VILLALBA VERA, JORDI ESP 27/02/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

70 CT 14223 ANDRES CARRETER, JORDI ESP 05/11/1963 JA Sabadell

70 CT 27027 BUXO BARCHINO, JOAQUIM ESP 14/06/1963 JA Sabadell

70 CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

70 CL 3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 17/09/1968 JA Sabadell

70 CT 431 HERENCIA MORA, RUBEN ESP 19/07/1983 JA Sabadell

70 CT 28003 POY COLAS, CARLOS ESP 10/05/1985 JA Sabadell

70 CT 25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 13/06/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 583 BAQUE CASTELLS, RAMON ESP 24/06/1952 Pratenc AA

CT 1444 CANO GIL, JUAN JESUS ESP 26/06/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 18524 GENIS PEREZ, OSCAR ESP 24/07/1974 Pratenc AA

CT 19371 ROSELL CARRASCOSA, LLUIS ESP 15/09/1954 Pratenc AA

CT 11457 CRUELLS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 05/04/1984 U Colomenca At.

CT 28322 GRACIA ELVIRA, JULIO ESP 05/03/1961 U Colomenca At.

CL 3342 RABAL JIMENEZ, ANDRES ESP 01/09/1980 U Colomenca At.

CT 22362 SANCHEZ ROMAN, XAVIER ESP 18/01/1977 U Colomenca At.

4x100m MASC. 

5.000m Marxa MASC.



67 CT 22067 AYALA ABAD, SANCHO ESP 05/10/1967 Avinent Manresa

67 CT 25555 MARTINEZ CALDERON, SERGI ESP 05/01/1978 Avinent Manresa

67 CT 19301 QUEVEDO GARCIA, JOSEP ESP 04/12/1954 Avinent Manresa

67 CT 349 ROMERO CONTRERAS, MARC ESP 07/06/1976 Avinent Manresa

64 CT 5565 ALONSO RUIZ, DANIEL ESP 04/12/1978 Barcelona At.

64 CT 19382 BAKER , MARTYN RUSSELL GBR 09/10/1962 Barcelona At.

64 CT 14544 CANTO MORENO, JOSE ESP 18/08/1961 Barcelona At.

64 CT 18325 ESCRICHE CASTRO, FABIAN ESP 13/06/1967 Barcelona At.

65 CT 16605 JALON SESMA, MIGUEL ANTONIO ESP 21/01/1967 CA Nou Barris

65 CT 1060 METCALF , ROBERT GBR 30/09/1962 CA Nou Barris

65 CT 19862 SACO GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS ESP 02/04/1966 CA Nou Barris

65 CT 17257 SALVADOR VENS, JORDI ESP 02/05/1966 CA Nou Barris

68 CL 3972 GARCIA NAVARRETE, JOSE FRANCISCO ESP 24/09/1967 CA Tarragona

68 CL 3135 GELLIDA ALBIOL, JESUS ESP 21/06/1980 CA Tarragona

68 CL 8922 IZAGA LOPEZ, VALENTIN ESP 09/11/1972 CA Tarragona

68 CL 14088 LOPEZ BALLESTE, ISIDRO ESP 09/03/1981 CA Tarragona

CT 290 BLANCO CARDONA, FEDERICO ESP 06/11/1965 CE Universitari

CT 21375 PALLEJA ECHEVARRIETA, TOMAS ESP 31/10/1959 CE Universitari

CT 87 SALVADOR TARRASON, MANUEL ESP 17/01/1959 CE Universitari

CT 728 TAMAYO GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTONIO ESP 02/02/1975 CE Universitari

72 CT 27248 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, LUIS MIGUEL ESP 29/07/1967 Cornellà At.

72 CT 1366 NOGUERA RIUS, ALBERT ESP 20/10/1964 Cornellà At.

72 CT 1362 SANZ GARCIA, FCO. JAVIER ESP 23/03/1972 Cornellà At.

72 CT 1361 VILA GIMENO, JORDI ESP 17/02/1971 Cornellà At.

CL 12825 LOPEZ FONT, ALBERT ESP 24/01/1970 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26152 MOLINA RUBIO, FRANCISCO ESP 01/06/1963 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27774 REY RONCERO, FERRAN ESP 13/12/1967 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 14475 VILLALBA VERA, JORDI ESP 27/02/1962 GA Lluïsos Mataro

70 CT 17483 CASTANDER SERENTILL, FCO.JAVIER ESP 06/04/1968 JA Sabadell

70 CT 3468 CREUS MELGOSA, ANTONI ESP 20/11/1964 JA Sabadell

70 CL 3609 GARCIA TORT, CRISTOBAL ESP 17/09/1968 JA Sabadell

70 CL 29155 JURADO HERRERA, LUIS JESUS ESP 16/09/1970 JA Sabadell

70 CT 28003 POY COLAS, CARLOS ESP 10/05/1985 JA Sabadell

70 CT 25583 TORTOSA MORENO, ANTONI ESP 13/06/1967 JA Sabadell

CT 22179 BUYREU PASARISA, IGNASI ESP 13/04/1966 Pratenc AA

CT 23386 DE LA FUENTE GAITERO, JOSE RAMON ESP 01/08/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 21030 PEREZ PEREZ, JOSE MANUEL ESP 11/10/1980 Pratenc AA

CT 15134 SERRANO ROIG, CLIMENT ESP 08/03/1964 Pratenc AA

CL 29556 GUTIERREZ MOLINA, FERNANDO ESP 11/08/1951 U Colomenca At.

CL 7846 HADDOUTI CHANAN, SOFIAN ESP 25/11/1986 U Colomenca At.

CT 16966 LOPEZ DE EGEA MORERA, JAIME ESP 05/04/1955 U Colomenca At.

CT 19161 ROMERO MURILLO, JORDI ESP 26/03/1968 U Colomenca At.

4x400m MASC. 



CL 3099 ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA ESP 06/12/1976 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 7486 BUSQUETS FUSTER, MARIA ROSA ESP 23/09/1956 Avinent Manresa

CT 9 HENRY , YVETTE MARIE GBR 08/06/1973 Pratenc AA

53 CT 1367 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL ESP 28/05/1974 Cornellà At.

CT 25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 16/10/1973 CA Granollers

50 CT 526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 19/06/1967 Barcelona At.

55 CT 707 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ADORACION ESP 12/08/1970 JA Sabadell

53 CT 973 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 29/04/1970 Cornellà At.

50 CT 10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 03/12/1961 Barcelona At.

CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 19/06/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 9 HENRY , YVETTE MARIE GBR 08/06/1973 Pratenc AA

CT 26966 MAJO MASFERRER, ELISABET ESP 23/02/1972 Avinent Manresa

55 CT 707 SOTO RODRIGUEZ, ADORACION ESP 12/08/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 26/05/1972 CA Granollers

53 CT 14221 BARRIL NAVARRO, ADHARA ESP 27/08/1982 Cornellà At.

CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 16/06/1978 CA Granollers

CT 917 CAMPOS PAVON, RAQUEL ESP 22/12/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

IB 23805 CARDONA SINTES, CATALINA ESP 02/01/1970 Pratenc AA

55 CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 09/03/1970 JA Sabadell

50 CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 20/01/1972 Barcelona At.

CT 29557 MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE ESP 15/10/1971 Avinent Manresa

53 CT 26982 ANENTO MORENO, BARBARA ESP 02/08/1980 Cornellà At.

50 CT 21405 CABANAS GONZALEZ, AROHA ESP 29/12/1977 Barcelona At.

CL 25226 FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA ESP 15/11/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 24/09/1974 Pratenc AA

55 CT 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 23/09/1969 JA Sabadell

CT 27090 PONS SELLARES, LIDIA ESP 30/06/1978 Avinent Manresa

CT 24341 ZAPATA MAS, MARISA ESP 23/10/1979 CA Granollers

CT 26982 ANENTO MORENO, BARBARA ESP 02/08/1980 Cornellà At.

CT 20345 BORGET RUIDIAZ, NIDIA ZULMA ESP 16/06/1978 CA Granollers

50 CT 19252 CAMPS GALI, MARTA ESP 28/01/1970 Barcelona At.

CL 25226 FERNANDEZ LIROLA, VERONICA ESP 15/11/1978 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 19251 GIMENEZ BORREGO, SONIA ESP 24/09/1974 Pratenc AA

55 CT 21860 GRACIA LOTE, MERCEDES ESP 23/09/1969 JA Sabadell

CT 9628 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, MANUELA ESP 17/12/1957 Avinent Manresa

100m FEM. AL_VF

200m FEM. 

400m FEM. 

800m FEM. 

1.500m FEM. 



55 CT 29159 ESPAÑA MANZANO, CARMEN ESP 09/03/1970 JA Sabadell

CT 20383 GARCIA RULL, ANA BELEN ESP 19/04/1979 CA Granollers

CT 23465 JIMENEZ PAREDES, NOELIA ESP 26/12/1976 Pratenc AA

CT 818 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, SANDRA ESP 05/05/1980 Avinent Manresa

50 CT 19739 QUISPE VALENCIA, NANCY NENA ESP 04/11/1964 Barcelona At.

53 CL 7216 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, MARI CARMEN ESP 11/04/1974 Cornellà At.

CT 16744 TOMAS SANCHEZ, ESTHER ESP 10/04/1970 GA Lluïsos Mataro

IB 16505 BONAFONT VIDAL, MARIA ESP 04/09/1975 Pratenc AA

53 CT 28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 29/03/1973 Cornellà At.

55 CL 9096 CAPDEVILA DORADO, ANNA ESP 25/08/1977 JA Sabadell

50 CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/04/1952 Barcelona At.

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 03/06/1965 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 25701 VIDAL MARTI, PAT ESP 26/05/1972 CA Granollers

50 CT 525 BARRAGAN GARCIA, JOSEFINA ESP 10/11/1968 Barcelona At.

CT 917 CAMPOS PAVON, RAQUEL ESP 22/12/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

55 CL 9096 CAPDEVILA DORADO, ANNA ESP 25/08/1977 JA Sabadell

IB 14404 LOPEZ MARTI, ANGELA ESP 14/10/1975 Avinent Manresa

53 CT 1393 MORENO RODENAS, ALICIA ESP 23/01/1972 Cornellà At.

CT 25859 NAVARRO RODERO, MONICA ESP 16/10/1973 CA Granollers

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 09/12/1974 Pratenc AA

55 CT 13797 CAMARASA GALLEGO, PILAR ESP 27/07/1959 JA Sabadell

CT 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 Pratenc AA

50 CT 434 GOMEZ ROIG, MARIA DOLORES ESP 15/06/1970 Barcelona At.

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 01/10/1973 CA Granollers

CT 28343 PAGES MARZO, SUSANA ESP 30/05/1975 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 3234 ROSSINYOL BASTARDAS, LOURDES ESP 27/06/1958 Avinent Manresa

53 CT 21266 RUIZ CILLER, BEGOÑA ESP 26/08/1972 Cornellà At.

CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME ESP 05/03/1969 Avinent Manresa

CL 29270 CORTES HIDALGO, ELISABET ESP 10/12/1983 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 633 GARCIA GONZALEZ, CRISTINA ESP 10/11/1977 Pratenc AA

CT 2508 MAÑOSA CAMPABADAL, CRISTINA ESP 01/10/1973 CA Granollers

53 CL 26840 PALOMINO FERNANDEZ, SUSANA ESP 08/06/1970 Cornellà At.

55 CT 16779 PAÑOS MARTINEZ, MONTSERRAT ESP 16/04/1965 JA Sabadell

50 CT 1581 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, ANGELES ESP 21/10/1976 Barcelona At.

3.000m FEM. 

Javelina FEM.

Alçada FEM.

Llargada FEM.

Pes FEM.



CT 2743 BES FUSTER, CARME ESP 05/03/1969 Avinent Manresa

CT 7486 BUSQUETS FUSTER, MARIA ROSA ESP 23/09/1956 Avinent Manresa

CT 26966 MAJO MASFERRER, ELISABET ESP 23/02/1972 Avinent Manresa

CT 29557 MARZO GOMEZ, MAITE ESP 15/10/1971 Avinent Manresa

50 CT 16444 CASANOVAS GASET, LLUÏSA ESP 25/04/1952 Barcelona At.

50 CT 10536 DE LA CALLE FRAILE, MARIBEL ESP 03/12/1961 Barcelona At.

50 CT 24188 GORJU SOLSONA, MIREIA ESP 20/01/1972 Barcelona At.

50 CT 526 PORTILLO MONTEJO, SILVIA ESP 19/06/1967 Barcelona At.

53 CT 973 BAUZA COLORADO, MARIA LLUISA ESP 29/04/1970 Cornellà At.

53 CT 28316 CAMPOS DEL PINO, CRISTINA ESP 29/03/1973 Cornellà At.

53 CT 1367 HERNANDEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL ESP 28/05/1974 Cornellà At.

53 CL 8801 OLIVERA NUÑEZ, GABRIELA ESP 19/06/1968 Cornellà At.

CL 3099 ARRISCADO GARCIA, ESMERALDA ESP 06/12/1976 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 29558 COLL SERRA, RUT ESP 09/12/1974 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27717 DUARTE CANDAU, BETANIA ESP 19/06/1979 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 17772 OLASZ AMBIT, EMMA ESP 03/06/1965 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28343 PAGES MARZO, SUSANA ESP 30/05/1975 GA Lluïsos Mataro

IB 16505 BONAFONT VIDAL, MARIA ESP 04/09/1975 Pratenc AA

IB 23805 CARDONA SINTES, CATALINA ESP 02/01/1970 Pratenc AA

CT 2405 LOPEZ BUENDIA, ISABEL ESP 10/11/1967 Pratenc AA

CT 29391 ROLDAN CARDENAS, ESTELA ESP 09/12/1974 Pratenc AA

4x100m FEM. 


